PROVENR

14-00347-01
14-00347-01
14-00347-01
14-00347-02
14-00347-02
14-00347-02

KUNDE
Radgy vannve Austebygd skt
Radgy vannve Austebygd skt
Radgy vannve Austebygd skt
Radgy vannve Saebg skule
Radgy vannve Saebg skule
Radgy vannve Saebg skule

20140221
20140221
20140221
20140221
20140221
20140221

197 COLILERT
198 COLILERT
119 NS 6222
197 COLILERT
198 COLILERT
119 NS 6222

PR@OVESTED ANALYSEDAT(ANALYSEKODIANALYSEMET(PARAMETER

Koliforme bak
E.coli Colilert
Dyrkbare miki
Koliforme bak
E.coli Colilert
Dyrkbare miki



RESULTAT ENHET

Ikke pavist  /100ml

Ikke pavist  /100ml
137 /ml

Ikke pavist ~ /100ml

Ikke pavist  /100ml
22 /ml

PR@VETAKNIN ORDRE
20140218
20140218
20140218
20140218
20140218
20140218

IDENT

REFERANSE

PROVEMATER
Overflatevann
Overflatevann
Overflatevann
Overflatevann
Overflatevann
Overflatevann



IALE

I, behandlet
i, behandlet
I, behandlet
i, behandlet
I, behandlet
i, behandlet



